Challenge-Cup 2014 Tucson

Flugplatz Erlen
Rangliste

Organisator:MG Breitenbach

Rank Name

1 Schirmann Philipp
2 Peyer Hugo
3 Schenk Rolf

4 Gossel Elmer
5 Gerber Heinz
6 Luthi Martin
7 Bachmann Mario
8 Amrein Adrian

SMV Competition 1.0b

Datum:

Vereinshame

MSV Reusstal

MSV Reusstal

MG Thun

MG St.Burkhard

MG Burgdorf

MG Rapperswil-Jona
MG Thun

MV Willisau

P1
983.12
1,000.00
971.30
967.93
957.32
945.50
952.25
920.42

P2
1,000.00
961.11
933.63
900.33
755.24
953.19
923.15
902.19

P3
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

P4
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

sSMV FSAM

Schweizerischer Modellflugverband
Fédération Suisse d'Aéromodélisme
Federazione Svizzera di Aeromodellismo

Total
1,000.00
1,000.00

971.30
967.93
957.32
953.19
952.25
920.42



